UhrzeitPrifungsbeginn  |Prifung Prifungsbezeichnung Dauer |Prifungsende |[AnzahIiNenn
06.10.18
08:00 LK 4A SSH Showmanship at Halter 00:20 08:20 8
08:20 LK 5A WHS Western Horsemanship 00:30 08:50 9
08:50 LK 3 WHS Western Horsemanship 00:30 09:20 11
09:20 LK 4A WHS Western Horsemanship 00:50 10:10 20
10:10 LK5TH Trail 00:50 11:00 12
11:00 LK 4A TH Trail 01:00 12:00 15
12:00 Pause Mittagspause 00:30 12:30
12:30 FZ Fuhrzugelklasse Kat. A Jugendliche 4-12 J. 00:20 12:50 5
12:50 LK 3ARR Ranch Riding 00:30 13:20 10
13:20 LK 4A RR Ranch Riding 00:50 14:10 19
14:10 LK 5 RR Ranch Riding 00:30 14:40 11
14:40 LK 4 RN Reining 00:30 15:10 7
15:10 LK 5 WPL Western Pleasure 00:20 15:30 10
15:30 LK 4A WPL Western Pleasure 00:30 16:00 14
16:00 LK 3 RN Reining 00:30 16:30 7
16:30 Sonderprifung |SO Spoon and Egg Race 00:20 16:50 4
07.10.18

08:00 LK 1/2 ASSH |Showmanship at Halter 00:20 08:20 6
08:20 LK 3A SSH Showmanship at Halter 00:10 08:30 3
08:30 LK 1/2 WHS Western Horsemanship 00:30 09:00 13
09:00 LK 1/2 TH Trail 01:00 10:00 16
10:00 LK3TH Trail 00:40 10:40 10
10:40 LK 1/2B WPL |Western Pleasure 00:00 10:40 1
10:40 LK 1/2 AWPL |Western Pleasure 00:20 11:00 10
11:00 LK 3A WPL Western Pleasure 00:30 11:30 12
11:30 LK 1/2 B RN Reining 00:00 11:30 2
11:30 Pause Mittagspause 01:00 12:30

12:30:00 LK 1/2 ARN Reining 00:20 5




anschl. LK 1/2 ARR Ranch Riding 00:50 19
LK 1-3BRR Ranch Riding 00:20 9
Sonderprifung |SO Freestyle Reining 00:30 5
Sonderprifung |SO Reining Jackpot 00:20 4
LK 1/2 BWR Western Riding 00:00 1
LK 1/2 AWR Western Riding 00:30 6
LK 3A WR Western Riding 00:20 3
LK 1/2 B sen
SUHO Senior Superhorse 00:00 1
LK 1/2 A sen
SUHO Senior Superhorse 00:20 4
Sonderprifung |SO Seniorendreikampf Jackpot 00:20 5
Sonderprifung |So Etrem Trail Jackpot 00:20 4
Sonderprifung |SO Ranch Trail LK 1-3 00:10 2
Sonderpriifung |SO Ranch Trail LK 4-5 00:20 3
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